
316 SSC  SILVER STAR CHARLEROI BOAC 70 M
Clas. Nom Prénom Pays Club Matricule Cat. 70m 10 X 70m 10 X Total 10 X

Compound Dame
1 WILLEMS Gladys Bel DAE 102041 CD 338 17 2 345 21 8 683 38 10
2 HAEMHOUT Petra Bel DAE 102016 CD 328 11 5 328 15 5 656 26 10
3 DEACON Kathy Bel KJS 115020 CD 324 10 3 328 9 0 652 19 3
4 SIMONS Joyce Bel DAE 102027 CD 304 5 2 320 11 4 624 16 6
5 GEORTAY Geneviève Bel AMV 604002 CD 300 9 2 312 5 4 612 14 6
6 VERHOEVEN Noëlla Bel OLM 121018 CD 305 7 2 306 9 3 611 16 5
7 MATHIEU M-Louise Bel RHT 909014 CD 298 7 1 312 8 4 610 15 5
8 VAN PARIJS Melissa Bel WVH 011009 CD 296 3 0 311 8 1 607 11 1
9 BONMARIAGE M.Christine Bel AMV 604017 CD 304 7 2 301 8 4 605 15 6
10 BOUILLARD Patricia Bel FAC 312004 CD 303 7 2 295 3 1 598 10 3
11 ANRIS Yolande Bel CMA 256009 CD 307 10 2 288 7 3 595 17 5
12 BRANTS Hortense Bel DAE 102044 CD 263 3 0 306 8 0 569 11 0
13 RAYEMACKERS Christiane Bel SAG 314007 CD 276 5 2 292 6 1 568 11 3
14 PRIEELS Sarah Bel GSR 203056 CD 283 2 0 233 1 0 516 3 0
15 HANIQUE Francine Bel LIE 403018 CD 112 1 0 270 4 1 382 5 1

Compound Homme
1 MERTENS Ernest Bel DAE 102098 CH 345 22 7 342 21 7 687 43 14
2 MESTDAGH Sven Bel WTK 009019 CH 339 19 6 341 21 5 680 40 11
3 COOSMANS Serge Bel SHA 510001 CH 336 19 6 342 19 10 678 38 16
4 VANEZ Denis Bel LFE 302010 CH 334 22 8 339 19 8 673 41 16
5 VERDEYEN Luc Bel SLB 916029 CH 330 10 3 337 17 3 667 27 6
6 VANDEPOELE Mathieu Bel CMA 256024 CH 329 13 3 336 18 4 665 31 7
7 AERTS Dirk Bel SSW CH 332 14 1 333 15 6 665 29 7
8 ETIENNE David Bel HUY 402010 CH 332 14 4 333 13 4 665 27 8
9 BRAECKMAN Marc Bel KJS 115002 CH 330 13 5 332 15 7 662 28 12
10 VAN DE KERKHOF Peter Bel COP 502020 CH 326 12 7 335 17 5 661 29 12
11 VANDENBORNE Wim Bel HEL 905087 CH 325 14 4 335 16 2 660 30 6
12 WATTIEZ Eddy Bel ANT 301031 CH 333 16 3 325 13 8 658 29 11
13 DE KONING Patrick Bel ELI 802003 CH 328 13 0 327 14 5 655 27 5
14 PETIT Vincent Fra ASETA 456815N CH 329 14 2 324 9 2 653 23 4
15 WOUTERS Rudy Bel HEL 905071 CH 328 13 1 323 13 5 651 26 6
16 HAEMHOUT Ludo Bel DAE 102015 CH 321 11 5 329 12 2 650 23 7
17 CEULEMANS Josef Bel NVL 120025 CH 330 15 5 317 9 1 647 24 6
18 LEMOINE Tom Bel HEL 905008 CH 320 10 2 323 12 3 643 22 5
19 BOOSKO Michel Bel FAC 312001 CH 331 13 6 311 12 2 642 25 8
20 DEVIGNON Jérôme Bel AMV 604013 CH 322 9 2 320 10 4 642 19 6
21 ROCHEZ Thierry Fra ASETA 338925X CH 320 8 3 316 10 2 636 18 5
22 SOETAERT Stefan Bel ELI 802008 CH 315 9 5 320 10 3 635 19 8
23 LEEN Davy Bel COP 502010 CH 316 8 4 318 8 2 634 16 6
24 VERMOSEN François Bel DEH 103011 CH 316 6 3 316 9 5 632 15 8
25 DEVIGNON Benjamin Bel AMV 604015 CH 323 13 2 307 8 2 630 21 4
26 VAN HUFFEL Valentin Fra ASETA 618948V CH 311 6 3 317 8 2 628 14 5
27 GOMEZ Felipe Juan Bel GPE 204015 CH 316 7 1 311 5 2 627 12 3
28 BEKE Ludovic Bel CMA 256012 CH 308 12 2 318 11 2 626 23 4
29 GHYSSENS Rudy Bel GPE 204057 CH 322 12 5 301 5 2 623 17 7
30 LUYTEN Patrick Bel SLB 916003 CH 305 3 1 317 10 4 622 13 5
31 GOSSENS Chris Bel NVL 120007 CH 306 5 1 315 8 1 621 13 2
32 WOIT Frédéric Bel SSC 316019 CH 290 13 3 330 16 4 620 29 7
33 GAHIDE Yves Bel RCM 308015 CH 303 6 0 310 9 3 613 15 3
34 DE WEVER Jan Bel OLM 121036 CH 306 8 4 306 6 4 612 14 8
35 DEACON Mike Bel KJS 115021 CH 299 5 1 313 9 2 612 14 3
36 DENUIT J-Jacques Bel CEN 306017 CH 299 4 1 313 8 2 612 12 3
37 VANDEVEN Ronny Bel NVL 120013 CH 296 8 2 313 8 4 609 16 6
38 MARCHANDISE Eli Bel SHE 511011 CH 305 6 1 303 8 4 608 14 5
39 de RYCKERE Eric Bel SSC 316018 CH 298 5 2 308 7 2 606 12 4
40 DIPIERDOMENICO Toni Bel SSC 316010 CH 302 6 0 302 5 1 604 11 1
41 COURTENS Lieven Bel WVH 011007 CH 302 13 5 297 7 5 599 20 10
42 MONTULET Bernard Bel AMV 604001 CH 295 7 4 296 6 0 591 13 4
43 PRIEELS Philippe Bel GSR 203055 CH 266 10 2 323 9 0 589 19 2
44 ROLY Cédric Bel CEN 306008 CH 293 5 0 291 2 1 584 7 1
45 THIRY Benny Bel WVS 521118 CH 290 4 2 287 6 1 577 10 3
46 ROOSEN Christophe Bel SSK 205027 CH 274 6 1 297 8 2 571 14 3
47 DEBATTY Francis Bel LAW 701010 CH 294 6 3 272 1 1 566 7 4
48 DELACROIX Pascal Bel LIE 403033 CH 256 2 0 302 6 0 558 8 0
49 DEMAERE Pierre Bel GAU 207061 CH 273 2 0 279 0 0 552 2 0
50 GENIN Jean-Marc Bel FAO 252037 CH 234 0 0 297 3 0 531 3 0
51 LEJEUNE Paul Bel LFE 302001 CH 206 2 0 314 9 1 520 11 1
52 BRUNEEL Marcian Bel SSC 316021 CH 243 4 1 261 5 2 504 9 3
53 GHYSSENS Joffrey Bel GPE 204056 CH 251 3 2 250 2 1 501 5 3
54 SCALISI Toni Bel SAG 314005 CH 200 2 0 276 2 0 476 4 0
55 DEKEMPENEER Jérémy Bel GAU 207047 CH 242 5 1 229 1 0 471 6 1
56 SEPULCHRE Damien Bel FAO 252057 CH 92 0 0 268 6 2 360 6 2
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Clas. Nom Prénom Pays Club Matricule Cat. 70m 10 X 70m 10 X Total 10 X

Recurve Dame
1 VERHOEVEN Kim Bel KJS 115258 RD 293 6 2 302 8 3 595 14 5
2 STRUYF Sabrina Bel USK 129012 RD 294 4 1 280 2 0 574 6 1
3 VANDEVOORDE Aurore Bel ANT 301003 RD 243 3 0 255 2 0 498 5 0
4 ROOSEN Valérie Bel SSK 205062 RD 221 2 0 215 0 0 436 2 0
5 WOUTERS Véronique Bel DEH 103015 RD 198 1 0 238 0 0 436 1 0
6 VANDEVOORDE Aurélie Bel ANT 301011 RD 178 3 0 243 1 1 421 4 1

Recurve Homme
1 HENDRICKX Nico Bel KJS 115031 RH 323 10 3 314 4 0 637 14 3
2 CLART Steve Bel SSC 316014 RH 313 7 1 319 9 5 632 16 6
3 VAN STEENBERGEN Jef Bel DKP 101673 RH 319 10 2 309 9 5 628 19 7
4 PIQUET Jean-Michel Bel SSC 316015 RH 311 6 1 316 10 4 627 16 5
5 GEERAERT Bart Bel DEH 103005 RH 313 11 4 305 6 2 618 17 6
6 NOTENBOOM Francis Bel SSW 128028 RH 293 6 1 320 10 2 613 16 3
7 AUTEM Alain Bel PAC 311004 RH 302 8 1 309 7 2 611 15 3
8 GHISSE Michaël Bel PAC 311006 RH 311 7 3 287 4 0 598 11 3
9 HENDRICKX Dirk Bel KJS 115243 RH 307 9 0 289 6 0 596 15 0
10 MALEVE Vincent Bel LAW 701038 RH 295 9 2 295 5 2 590 14 4
11 KACIC Jean-Pierre Bel KJS 115166 RH 291 7 0 294 9 3 585 16 3
12 VAN HAMME Michaël Bel FAO 252079 RH 293 6 1 292 7 2 585 13 3
13 CALLEWAERT Pedro Bel BRI 001067 RH 284 4 0 300 6 2 584 10 2
14 VAN LEUWEN Nick Bel WVH 011010 RH 289 4 1 291 3 0 580 7 1
15 GAROT Julien Bel CEN 306054 RH 291 4 0 282 4 0 573 8 0
16 DOCKX Ronny Bel GPE 204008 RH 268 4 1 294 8 2 562 12 3
17 VANDERVEKEN Yves Bel SSC 316036 RH 279 3 0 279 6 0 558 9 0
18 VANOEVEREN Stany Bel KJS 115247 RH 284 6 1 273 2 1 557 8 2
19 DAMOISEAUX Alain Bel GPE 204028 RH 293 6 1 258 4 3 551 10 4
20 SCHELKENS Franky Bel KJS 115052 RH 273 1 0 274 6 2 547 7 2
21 VERDOENE Luc Bel PAC 311011 RH 271 5 2 274 4 1 545 9 3
22 DE WATCHTER Kristof Bel GSR 203089 RH 283 4 0 255 4 1 538 8 1
23 VANDERCLEYEN Benoit Bel RCM 308009 RH 253 3 1 283 3 0 536 6 1
24 PORTOIS Freddy Bel ANT 301008 RH 269 6 2 264 2 1 533 8 3
25 HENSBERGEN Jürgen Bel NSS 131011 RH 268 2 0 263 4 1 531 6 1
26 LUYCKX Jan Bel DKP 132043 RH 276 4 1 251 3 2 527 7 3
27 ROUSSEAU Daniel Bel GPE 204013 RH 260 5 3 267 1 1 527 6 4
28 VAN DEN BULCK Mathias Bel KJS 115169 RH 245 3 1 281 5 2 526 8 3
29 THIRY Nico Bel WVS 521115 RH 277 3 0 246 3 0 523 6 0
30 STRUYF Eric Bel USK 129048 RH 259 5 1 261 2 0 520 7 1
31 RAEVES Peter Bel MVV 117042 RH 269 5 1 248 1 1 517 6 2
32 ESTIEVENART Philippe Bel LAW 701007 RH 258 1 1 259 3 2 517 4 3
33 DETREZ J-Sébastien Bel CEN 306035 RH 260 2 0 256 2 0 516 4 0
34 VAN OOSTVELDT Quentin Bel SSC 316031 RH 252 2 0 264 1 1 516 3 1
35 JAUMOTTE J-Philippe Bel CEN 306060 RH 249 2 1 257 4 0 506 6 1
36 HOTTIAUX Christophe Bel FAC 312058 RH 247 3 0 229 3 1 476 6 1
37 HUIN Pierre Bel ACB 315010 RH 230 0 0 228 1 0 458 1 0

Abandons en qualification

VASSART Christian Bel GSR 203022 CH Abd Abd
NONNON Ernest Bel SAG 314006 CH Abd Abd
GEYSKENS Sylvia Bel KJS 115251 RD 223 2 1 Abd Abd



Clas. 
Final Nom Prénom Club Matricule Total 

Qualif
Clas. 
Qualif 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Bronze Or OR 

36
Points 
BAOC

Compound Dame
1 WILLEMS Gladys DAE 102041 683 1 Bye 112 113 113 338 100
2 DEACON Kathy KJS 115020 652 3 158 108 108 111 327 90
3 HAEMHOUT Petra DAE 102016 656 2 157 110 108 110 328 85
4 GEORTAY Geneviève AMV 604002 612 5 161 108 106 107 321 80
5 RAYEMACKERS Christiane SAG 314007 568 13 152 106 75
6 MATHIEU M-Louise RHT 909014 610 7 159 104 73
7 VERHOEVEN Noëlla OLM 121018 611 6 153 98 71
8 VAN PARIJS Melissa WVH 11009 607 8 154 92 70
9 ANRIS Yolande CMA 256009 595 11 153 62

10 BRANTS Hortense DAE 102044 569 12 149 61
11 BONMARIAGE M.Christine AMV 604017 605 9 144 60
12 HANIQUE Francine LIE 403018 382 15 144 59
13 SIMONS Joyce DAE 102027 624 4 139 58
14 PRIEELS Sarah GSR 203056 516 14 136 57
15 BOUILLARD Patricia FAC 312004 598 10 128 56

Compound Homme OR 36
1 VERDEYEN Luc SLB 916029 667 5 Bye 169 175 113 115 115 343 100
2 MESTDAGH Sven WTK 9019 680 2 Bye 170 172 116 115 112 343 90
3 PRIEELS Philippe GSR 203055 589 43 173 171 168 114 110 115 339 85
4 MERTENS Ernest DAE 102098 687 1 Bye 173 172 114 114 114 342 80
5 BRAECKMAN Marc KJS 115002 662 9 169 166 168 111 75
6 VAN DE KERKHOF Peter COP 502020 661 10 158 169 165 110 73
7 LUYTEN Patrick SLB 916003 622 30 166 166 164 108 71
8 VANEZ Denis LFE 302010 673 4 Bye 171 168 104 70
9 LEMOINE Tom HEL 905008 643 18 168 165 169 62

10 VANDEPOELE Mathieu CMA 256024 665 6 Bye 174 166 61
11 HAEMHOUTS Ludo DAE 102015 650 16 172 162 166 60
12 ETIENNE David HUY 402010 665 8 Bye 168 163 59
13 ROCHEZ Thierry ASETA 338925X 636 21 162 160 160
14 DEVIGNON Jérôme AMV 604013 642 20 158 165 159 57
15 VAN HUFFEL Valentin ASETA 618948V 628 26 163 168 158
16 LEJEUNE Paul LFE 302001 520 51 157 165 158 55
17 WOIT Frédéric SSC 316019 620 32 166 169 50
18 LEEN Davy COP 502010 634 23 148 168 49
19 AERTS Dirk SSW 128002 665 7 Bye 165 48
20 DENUIT J-Jacques CEN 306017 612 36 162 165 47
21 COOSMANS Serge SHA 510001 678 3 Bye 164 46
22 VERMOSEN François DEH 103011 632 24 157 163 45
23 BOOSKO Michel FAC 312001 642 19 154 163 44
24 BEKE Ludovic CMA 256012 626 28 169 162 43



Clas. 
Final Nom Prénom Club Matricule Total 

Qualif
Clas. 
Qualif 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Bronze Or OR 

36
Points 
BAOC

25 DE KONING Patrick ELI 802003 655 13 160 162 42
26 GOMEZ Felipe Juan GPE 204015 627 27 157 162 41
27 WATTIEZ Eddy ANT 301031 658 12 167 159 40
28 VANDENBORNE Wim HEL 905087 660 11 166 158 39
29 WOUTERS Rudy HEL 905071 651 15 167 156 38
30 DELACROIX Pascal LIE 403033 558 48 158 154 37
31 DEVIGNON Benjamin AMV 604015 630 25 166 153 36
32 DE WEVER Jan OLM 121036 612 34 157 152 35
33 SOETAERT Stefan ELI 802008 635 22 167 33
34 DIPIERDOMENICO Toni SSC 316010 604 40 162 32
35 GHYSSENS Rudy GPE 204057 623 29 159 31
36 PETIT Vincent ASETA 456815N 653 14 156
37 DEACON Mike KJS 115021 612 35 156 29
38 GOSSENS Chris NVL 120007 621 31 153 28
39 SCALISI Toni SAG 314005 476 54 153 27
40 MARCHANDISE Eli SHE 511011 608 38 152 26
41 THIRY Benny WVS 521118 577 45 151 25
42 GAHIDE Yves RCM 308015 613 33 150 24
43 de RYCKERE Eric SSC 316018 606 39 148 23
44 GENIN Jean-Marc FAO 252037 531 50 148 22
45 SEPULCHRE Damien FAO 252057 360 56 148 21
46 COURTENS Lieven WVH 11007 599 41 147 20
47 MONTULET Bernard AMV 604001 591 42 146 19
48 ROLY Cédric CEN 306008 584 44 144 18
49 BRUNEEL Marcian SSC 316021 504 52 143 17
50 VANDEVEN Ronny NVL 120013 609 37 142 16
51 ROOSEN Christophe SSK 205027 571 46 142 15
52 DEBATTY Francis LAW 701010 566 47 142 14
53 DEMAERE Pierre GAU 207061 552 49 133 13
54 DEKEMPENEER Jérémy GAU 207047 471 55 127 12
55 GHYSSENS Joffrey GPE 204056 501 53 126 11
56 CEULEMANS Josef NVL 120025 647 17 Abandon 1

Recurve Dame OR36
1 VERHOEVEN Kim KJS 115258 595 1 Bye 89 98 187 100
2 STRUYF Sabrina USK 129012 574 2 Bye 102 96 198 90
3 WOUTERS Véronique DEH 103015 436 5 88 82 83 253 85
4 VANDEVOORDE Aurélie ANT 301011 421 6 87 93 77 257 80
5 VANDEVOORDE Aurore ANT 301003 498 3 87 75
6 ROOSEN Valérie SSK 205062 436 4 73 73



Clas. 
Final Nom Prénom Club Matricule Total 

Qualif
Clas. 
Qualif 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Bronze Or OR 

36
Points 
BAOC

Recurve Homme OR36
1 PIQUET Jean-Michel SSC 316015 627 4 149 159 107 115 116 338 100
2 CLART Steve SSC 316014 632 2 144 143 107 108 113 328 90
3 HENDRICKX Nico KJS 115031 637 1 157 164 111 102 108 321 85
4 NOTENBOOM Francis SSW 128028 613 6 151 159 103 101 103 307 80
5 GHISSE Michaël PAC 311006 598 8 156 159 106 75
6 AUTEM Alain PAC 311004 611 7 158 166 102 73
7 GEERAERT Bart DEH 103005 618 5 159 161 100 71
8 JAUMOTTE J-Philippe CEN 306060 506 35 129 148 148 97 70
9 DOCKX Ronny GPE 204008 562 16 156 150 62

10 HENDRICKX Dirk KJS 115243 596 9 152 147 61
11 KACIC Jean-Pierre KJS 115166 585 11 150 147 60
12 VANDERCLEYEN Benoit RCM 308009 536 23 148 146 59
13 VAN HAMME Michaël FAO 252079 585 12 148 144 58
14 VAN LEUWEN Nick WVH 11010 580 14 134 144 57
15 CALLEWAERT Pedro BRI 1067 584 13 157 141 56
16 GAROT Julien CEN 306054 573 15 145 130 55
17 ESTIEVENART Philippe LAW 701007 517 32 149 152 50
18 MALEVE Vincent LAW 701038 590 10 147 49
19 VANDERVEKEN Yves SSC 316036 558 17 147 48
20 VAN STEENBERGEN Jef DKP 101673 628 3 146 47
21 VAN DEN BULCK Mathias KJS 115169 526 28 137 145 46
22 VANOEVEREN Stany KJS 115247 557 18 144 45
23 ROUSSEAU Daniel GPE 204013 527 27 136 44
24 LUYCKX Jan DKP 132043 527 26 134 43
25 DE WATCHTER Kristof GSR 203089 538 22 130 42
26 THIRY Nico WVS 521115 523 29 Bye 129 41
27 VERDOENE Luc PAC 311011 545 21 128 40
28 HENSBERGEN Jürgen NSS 131011 531 25 127 39
29 DAMOISEAUX Alain GPE 204028 551 19 126 38
30 PORTOIS Freddy ANT 301008 533 24 126 37
31 RAEVES Peter MVV 117042 517 31 133 125 36
32 SCHELKENS Franky KJS 115052 547 20 122 35
33 VAN OOSTVELDT Quentin SSC 316031 516 34 126 33
34 DETREZ J-Sébastien CEN 306035 516 33 124 32
35 STRUYF Eric USK 129048 520 30 119 31
36 HUIN Pierre ACB 315010 458 37 118 30
37 HOTTIAUX Christophe FAC 312058 476 36 Abandon 1
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